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UGREEN NW131 (70664) SC-SC Singlemode Fiber Optic Cable - 3M

Regular Price: 350.0
Sale Price: 250.0

PRODUCT ID: 06769

Model NW131 (70664)
Length 3m

Connector Type SC-SC

Fiber Type Single-mode
Supported Speeds Up to 10 Gbps
Wavelengths 1310 nm/ 1550 nm
Insertion Loss <0.3dB

Return Loss >53dB

Radius of Curvature 10-25 mm

Storage Temperature -40°Cto+85°C
Warranty 1 Year Manufacturer Warranty
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